Aras an Choritas,
Cnoc na Raghare, Gaillimh.
HEy HBIOC

Aras an Chonte
Prospect Hi¥, Ganway.
Ha1 HEKX.

Fon/Phone:  (081) 509 000
Face/Fax:  {091) 509 010

Ieirory Web: mg:;f;;"y“; Comhairle Chontae na Gaillimhe
Galway County Council

O @cawayCoCe

o GatwayColnty

Your ref; ABP-307823-20

Seirbhisi Corpardideacha

Corporate Services 20t November, 2020
R0 509 225

Goorpserv@galwaycoco.ie

Tithiecht

Housing

(091) 509 300 An Bord Pleanala
Fhousing@gaiwaycoco.je 64 Marlborough Street
Timpeafiacht & Tréidiacht Dublin 1

Envirenment & Veterinary

(091} 509510 D01 V902

[-<environment@gaiwaycoco.is

Séithrg, lompar, Cirsai Mara
& Seirhisi Gineardlta

Roads, Transporiation, Marine R . ;
& General Senvices Re: Application for Substitute Consent for a house

(031) 509 308 i 5
loadu@gaascocole Formna, Inis Oirr, Aran Islands, Co. Galway

Agrrhainni Daonna
Human Resources

R(091) 509 303 :
D<Inr@gaiwaycoco.is Dear Sir/Madam i

Motarchai . . . . 3 :
e | enclose herewith copies of files in respect of this site:

@(091) 500099 .
B e e 1. Enforcement file EN17/085

Gl gt 2. Planning files 14/366, 15/1313, 17/1265, 18/1822 & 19/1236
Reqistar of Electurs
w(091) 500 310

Edelectors@gatwayoocoe The Planning Authority will not be making a submission.
Seirbhisi Uisce

\Water Services H H i
i091) 509 205 Apologies for the delay in submitting these.

BAwater@galwaycoso.ie

Pabal & Fiontar .
Community & Enterprise Yours sincerely,
7=(091) 509 521

dcommunity@galwaycoco.ie

Pleardil 8 C,L,Q\,——‘-__\__\

Planning
(091) 500 308 for Planning & Sustainable Development Unit

Bdplanning@gaiwaycoco.ie Ga ’W&y Co un ty Council

Leabharlann

Library

2{091) 562 471
Bdinfo@galwaylibrary.is

Téa mile faitte roimh chomhfhreagras agus ghnd i nGaeilge.
gaeilge@cocogaillimh.ie  www.gaillimh.ie







